Art. no. ICA3H

GTIN 7393069021516

Overall dimension in mm
Volume in L

Material

Material thickness in mm
Installation height in mm
Gross weight in kg
Weight, pallet

Pcs per pallet

Design

Made in

300 x 200 x 450
27

AIS| 304
1,25/1,00

600

7.90

262.00

30
OddThorsen
Norway

intra

SCANDINAVIAN DESIGN

Description

Icon Waste bin in stainless steel, with lid. For sanitary
towels. Supplied with waste bucket in plastic.
Grinded finish.

Installation

Fix the product to the wall by using the four screws
supplied with the product. Standard procedure is to
use the back plate as drill template.

450

300

L 1995 |

www.intra-teka.com

A COMPANY OF THE 'TEKA GROUP




